
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201705090001
60250

05/09/2017
07:53:41

MOVEMENT
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES NUNEZ
RODRIGUEZ
LILLIAM

Instr
#:20160412000
119690

201710160003
74620

10/16/2017
08:30:26

MOVEMENT
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES GLENN
NICHOLAS S

Instr
#:20150113000
013020

201710160003
74720

10/16/2017
08:40:57

MOVEMENT
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES GLENN
NICHOLAS S

Instr
#:20150113000
013030

201711280004
25730

11/28/2017
08:48:08

MOVEMENT
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20160104000
000400

201706200002
18770

06/20/2017
10:47:36

MOVEMENT
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20151130000
407570

201711030004
00380

11/03/2017
01:21:24

MOVEMENT
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
DANE L

Instr
#:20160128000
028790

201711220004
22440

11/22/2017
01:27:30

MOVEMENT
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WATKINS
TRAVIS

Instr
#:20161202000
441960

201701100000
08880

01/10/2017
02:43:56

MOVEMENT
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BURKHOLDER
MARK
WALLACE

14 71 Lot#:136
Book:14 Pg:71
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
6TH SECTOR
1ST ADDITION

201701110000
10710

01/11/2017
10:59:52

MOVEMENT
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE STRONG
TISHA M

9 179 Lot#:27 Book:9
Pg:179
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 4TH
ADDITION

201701130000
19230

01/13/2017
04:02:09

MOVEMENT
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ELLARD
JAMES R

32 33 Lot#:39
Book:32 Pg:33
Sub:FOOTHILL
S POINT

201704070001
19000

04/07/2017
02:10:33

MOVEMENT
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE COOK
JENNIFER
MARIE

37 51 Lot#:17
Book:37 Pg:51
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR IX
AMENDED
MAP

201706280002
31590

06/28/2017
03:08:07

MOVEMENT
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HUGHES
BRANDON
SCOTT

9 124 Lot#:2213
Book:9 Pg:124
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 22ND
ADDITION

201706300002
34450

06/30/2017
12:08:19

MOVEMENT
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES GAIL A 33 45 Lot#:65
Book:33 Pg:45
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE I



201707120002
49200

07/12/2017
02:53:21

MOVEMENT
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DORROUGH
LEIGH
BROWN

22 4 Lot#:23
Book:22 Pg:4
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE II 2ND
SECTOR

201708010002
75270

08/01/2017
08:33:32

MOVEMENT
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BARGINERE
MARLENA
MCGHEE

31 39 Lot#:199
Book:31 Pg:39
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 7
FINAL PLAT

201708170002
98140

08/17/2017
09:27:44

MOVEMENT
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS
PATRICK

22 90 Lot#:64
Book:22 Pg:90
Sub:FALLISTO
N SECTOR
THREE PHASE
TWO

201709280003
53740

09/28/2017
12:19:18

MOVEMENT
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GLAPION
FANJA

21 26 Lot#:17
Book:21 Pg:26
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
STONEHAVEN

201710050003
63120

10/05/2017
09:46:43

MOVEMENT
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MCCALLISTER
WILLIAM I

Instr
#:20160225000
058380

Other:SEE
INST

201711290004
27670

11/29/2017
10:26:15

MOVEMENT
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DECKER
DANIEL

38 137 Lot#:11
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

201712200004
52520

12/20/2017
08:00:09

MOVEMENT
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS MOVEMENT
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20171006000
365250

Other:SEE
INST

201701100000
08330

01/10/2017
12:21:49

MOVEMENT
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE NGUYEN
MICHAEL

36 55 Lot#:159
Book:36 Pg:55
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201701110000
09690

01/11/2017
08:57:33

MOVEMENT
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE COOK ALAN 20 20 Lot#:47
Book:20 Pg:20
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
CONDOMINIU
M

201701110000
11820

01/11/2017
11:48:38

MOVEMENT
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS
SPENCER L

17 7 Lot#:35 Lot:A
Book:17 Pg:7
Sub:RIDGE AT
MEADOWBRO
OK FIRST
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOT 35

201701120000
14900

01/12/2017
07:59:33

MOVEMENT
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WALL STEVEN
D

34 51 Lot#:70
Book:34 Pg:51
Sub:LIME
CREEK AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE
SECTOR 2
FINAL PLAT



201701230000
26330

01/23/2017
08:30:19

MOVEMENT
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE KINNARD
JULIE
ELIZABETH

5 18 Lot#:3 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:18
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS FIRST
SECTOR

201701170000
21470

01/17/2017
03:35:08

MOVEMENT
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SEALES
JASON LEE

21 50 Lot#:68
Book:21 Pg:50
Sub:FOREST
HILLS 2ND
SECTOR

201702140000
54390

02/14/2017
03:02:11

MOVEMENT
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GOKHALE
OJAS S

36 110 Lot#:132 Lot:A
Book:36
Pg:110
Sub:INVERNE
SS COVE
PHASE 2
RESURVEY #1
FINAL PLAT

201703100000
83120

03/10/2017
03:15:27

MOVEMENT
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE COLLINS
JOHN M

5 128 Lot#:6 Book:5
Pg:128
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS FIFTH
SECTOR

201703100000
83170

03/10/2017
03:21:37

MOVEMENT
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GATES
DEREK T

21 1 Lot#:439
Book:21 Pg:1
Sub:WEATHER
LY
BROADMOOR
ABBEY
SECTOR 25

201703100000
83180

03/10/2017
03:21:38

MOVEMENT
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GATES
DEREK T

21 1 Lot#:439
Book:21 Pg:1
Sub:WEATHER
LY
BROADMOOR
ABBEY
SECTOR 25


