Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC;											LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201705090001 60250	05/09/2017 07:53:41	MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	NUNEZ RODRIGUEZ LILLIAM					Instr #:20160412000 119690	
201710160003 74620	10/16/2017 08:30:26	MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	GLENN NICHOLAS S					Instr #:20150113000 013020	
201710160003 74720	10/16/2017 08:40:57	MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	GLENN NICHOLAS S					Instr #:20150113000 013030	
201711280004 25730	11/28/2017 08:48:08	MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20160104000 000400	
201706200002 18770	06/20/2017 10:47:36	MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20151130000 407570	
201711030004 00380	11/03/2017 01:21:24	MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS DANE L					Instr #:20160128000 028790	
201711220004 22440	11/22/2017 01:27:30	MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WATKINS TRAVIS					Instr #:20161202000 441960	
201701100000 08880	01/10/2017 02:43:56	MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURKHOLDER MARK WALLACE			14	71		Lot#:136 Book:14 Pg:71 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 6TH SECTOR 1ST ADDITION
201701110000 10710	01/11/2017 10:59:52	MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STRONG TISHA M			9	179		Lot#:27 Book:9 Pg:179 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 4TH ADDITION
201701130000 19230	01/13/2017 04:02:09	MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ELLARD JAMES R			32	33		Lot#:39 Book:32 Pg:33 Sub:FOOTHILL S POINT
201704070001 19000	04/07/2017 02:10:33	MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOK JENNIFER MARIE			37	51		Lot#:17 Book:37 Pg:51 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR IX AMENDED MAP
201706280002 31590	06/28/2017 03:08:07	MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUGHES BRANDON SCOTT			9	124		Lot#:2213 Book:9 Pg:124 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 22ND ADDITION
201706300002 34450	06/30/2017 12:08:19	MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES GAIL A			33	45		Lot#:65 Book:33 Pg:45 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER PHASE I

201707120002 49200	07/12/2017 02:53:21	MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DORROUGH LEIGH BROWN		22	4		Lot#:23 Book:22 Pg:4 Sub:MEADOW BROOK TOWNHOMES PHASE II 2ND SECTOR
201708010002 75270	08/01/2017 08:33:32	MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARGINERE MARLENA MCGHEE		31	39		Lot#:199 Book:31 Pg:39 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 7 FINAL PLAT
201708170002 98140	08/17/2017 09:27:44	MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS PATRICK		22	90		Lot#:64 Book:22 Pg:90 Sub:FALLISTO N SECTOR THREE PHASE TWO
201709280003 53740	09/28/2017 12:19:18	MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GLAPION FANJA		21	26		Lot#:17 Book:21 Pg:26 Sub:COTTAGE S AT STONEHAVEN
201710050003 63120	10/05/2017 09:46:43	MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCALLISTER WILLIAM I				Instr #:20160225000 058380	Other:SEE INST
201711290004 27670	11/29/2017 10:26:15	MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DECKER DANIEL		38	137		Lot#:11 Book:38 Pg:137 Sub:WILLOW OAKS
201712200004 52520	12/20/2017 08:00:09	MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20171006000 365250	Other:SEE INST
201701100000	01/10/2017 12:21:49	MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NGUYEN MICHAEL		36	55		Lot#:159 Book:36 Pg:55 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 2 PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201701110000 09690	01/11/2017 08:57:33	MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOK ALAN		20	20		Lot#:47 Book:20 Pg:20 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS CONDOMINIU M
201701110000	01/11/2017 11:48:38	MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS SPENCER L		17	7		Lot#:35 Lot:A Book:17 Pg:7 Sub:RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK FIRST SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOT 35
201701120000 14900	01/12/2017 07:59:33	MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALL STEVEN D		34	51		Lot#:70 Book:34 Pg:51 Sub:LIME CREEK AT CHELSEA PRESERVE SECTOR 2 FINAL PLAT

201701230000 26330	01/23/2017 08:30:19	MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KINNARD JULIE ELIZABETH		5	18	Lot#:3 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:18 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS FIRST SECTOR
201701170000 21470	01/17/2017 03:35:08	MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SEALES JASON LEE		21	50	Lot#:68 Book:21 Pg:50 Sub:FOREST HILLS 2ND SECTOR
201702140000 54390	02/14/2017 03:02:11	MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOKHALE OJAS S		36	110	Lot#:132 Lot:A Book:36 Pg:110 Sub:INVERNE SS COVE PHASE 2 RESURVEY #1 FINAL PLAT
201703100000 83120	03/10/2017 03:15:27	MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLLINS JOHN M		5	128	Lot#:6 Book:5 Pg:128 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS FIFTH SECTOR
201703100000 83170	03/10/2017 03:21:37	MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GATES DEREK T		21	1	Lot#:439 Book:21 Pg:1 Sub:WEATHER LY BROADMOOR ABBEY SECTOR 25
201703100000 83180	03/10/2017 03:21:38	MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GATES DEREK T		21	1	Lot#:439 Book:21 Pg:1 Sub:WEATHER LY BROADMOOR ABBEY SECTOR 25